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Name Company Phone E-mail 
Brian Manning Texas-Sterling 281-821-9091 bmanning@texas-sterling.com  
Kim Culp Bridgefarmer 512-990-0200 culp@bridgefarmer.com 
Carlos Contreras C&M Associates 214-764-2896 cmcontreras@candmassociates.com
Juan Valles Iridium 34 68 653 7910 jvallesg@iridium-acs.com 
Alfonso Orol Cintra 512-964-6744 aorol@cintra.us.com  
Greg McVey Balfour Beatty Construction 512-334-6022 gmcvey@bbciusa.com 
Peter Borsack Cobb Fendley & Associates 713-462-3242 pborsack@cobfen.com 
Anita Wilson FHWA 512-536-5951 anita.wilson@fhwa.dot.gov 
John Wooley Fugro Consultants 512-977-1800 jwooley@fugro.com 
Eric Garcia STL Engineers 214-630-3800 egarcia@stlengineers.com 
Ryan Sanders Kiewit Development 972-733-4191 ryan.sanders@kiewit.com 
Terry Watson Jacobs 214-424-7560 terry-watson@jacobs.com 
Greg Janes KBR 214-752-8300 greg.janes@kbr.com 
Matt Timbario Alliance Consulting Group 202-974-1368 mjtimario@alliance-consultants.com 
Mark Nicholas RBC Capital Markets 214-989-1673 mark.nicholson@rbcdain.com 
Alistair Sawers RBC Capital Markets 415-445-8676 Alistair.sawers@rbcdain.com 
Addison Smith Abertis 703-299-0822 a.smith@kearsargeglobal.com 
J.E. Montero Acciona 214-393-6081 jmontero@accionausa.com 
Luis Spinola Omega Contracting, Inc. 214-689-3815 luiss@azteca-omega.com 
Stephen Costello Costello, Inc. 713-783-7788 scostello@coseng.com 
Curtis Van Cleve Zachry American 

Infrastructure 
210-475-8816 vanclevec@zachry.com 
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Bill Caffey Klotz Associates 512-328-5771 bill.caffey@klotz.com 
Jeffrey Wagner Ferrovial Agroman 512-637-8587 Jeffrey.wagner@ferrovial.es 
Roger B. Kittrell Walter Moore 214-740-6200 rkittrell@waltermoore.com 
Michelle Cook S&B Infrastructure 512-542-7410 mjcook@sbinfra.com 
Michael C. Riojas S&B Infrastructure 512-542-7400 mcriojas@sbinfra.com 
Francisco Moreno Ferrovial Agroman 512-637-8587 fmorenomerino@ferrovial.es 
Juan Velles Garay Iridium 34 91 703 8716 jvallesg@iridium-acs.com 
John A. Roberts Raba Kistner 512-681-6000 john.roberts@lsijv.com 
Duncan Olde Babcock Brown 415-512-1515 Duncan.olde@babcockbrown.com 
Kay McKinley Balfour Beatty 404-875-0356 kmckinley@bbius.com 
Dennis Galligan Balfour Beatty 412-825-5166 dgalliga@bbciusa.com 
Terence Black Balfour Beatty 404-875-0356 tblack@bbius.com 
Thomas L. Burke CH2M Hill 972-980-2170 tom.burke@ch2m.com 
Jiri Filipovic Earth Tech 512-479-1613 jiri.filipovic@earthtech.com 
Jon Engelke Earth Tech 817-313-0003 jon.engelke@earthtech.com 
Enrique Montero Acciona 214-393-6081 jmontero@accionausa.com 
John Kelly DMJM Harris 512-457-7871 john.kelly@dmjmharris.com 
Pedro Chaves FCC Construction Inc. 305-372-2536 pedro.chaves2@rrc.pt 
 


